Landesliga Sud Luftgewehr 2025-2026

Abschluf3setzliste

2025

Aktuell

Ligaleiter:
Raisch, Oliver Feldklirrenstral3e 4 72649 Wolfschlugen Tel.: 0151-17385050 Fax: - Ligaleiter_BLN@t-online.de
Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz

SV Grinmettstetten 2 Hecke, Madeleine
Hennig, Giuliana
Lipp, Rebecca
Wehle, Clarissa
Braun, Julian
Brissaud, Noah
Kocheise, Kai
Schwartz, Sebastian
Trautner, Antonia
Blhner, Pascal
Woussler, Justin
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SV Willmandingen 1 Schanz, Marco
Gaul, Steffen
Gaul}, Annika
Beck, Juliane
Schmid, Madeleine
Drescher, Wolfgang
Theumer, Marc
Rocker, Malina

Traub, Matthias
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SV Nordstetten 2 Freinecker, Kim

Bartz, Alina

Reimann, Paloma Joy Hansen
FaRnacht, Pauline
Fleischmann, Lucas

Beron, Linda

Kienzle, Elmar
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382,25
386,50
381,57
380,00
377,20
376,80
376,00
373,43
370,80
375,33
362,00

380,00

0,00
370,17
380,00
370,57
376,00
374,50
360,00
312,17

388,50
386,00
383,50
381,57
379,00
380,00
376,43

382,25
381,60
380,57
380,00
379,86
379,00
374,29
372,50
370,80
366,50
362,00

382,86
381,29
381,25
381,00
375,00
372,67
371,75
360,00
312,17

386,75
386,00
385,40
383,67
382,60
380,50
379,00

384
381

375

369

366

386
384
381
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387
379

384
385

382

377

369

385
378
379
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383
390

386

383

373
376

363

382
377

371
376
365

384

381
379
382

381

377
379
380
369

380
380

380
368
374

393

388
375
380

381
378

379

375
368

379
384

375
374
369

392

387

382

379
375

385

378

368

380
381
383
381
367

378

386
390

382

380
378

378

383
375

388
385
382
382

379

385
388

379
379



Verein

SV Nordstetten 2

SV Weitingen 1

SV Aixheim 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Schulze, Anna Marie
Denk, Tabea
Schulze, Séren
Eichert, Tanja
Kienzle, Petra

Hoérmann, Dennis
Schweizer, Sandra
Wacker, Christoph
Schwab, Kevin
Vogt, Benjamin
Dizer, Eugen
Kieninger, Thorsten
Schneider, Mirco
Kreidler, Bernd
Tutzauer, Stefan
Bailer, Achim

Bay, Sebastian

Plaumann, Natascha
Kappeler, Laura
Plaumann, Lucas
Zigaitis, Tobias
Groh, Ricarda
Dreher, Tobias
Nungesser, Walter
Reuter, Michael
Plaumann, Bernd

Wohrle, Michael
Steeb, Fabian
Barthel, Stefanie
Dombrowski, Paul
Wachter, Madeleine
Heimburger, Leonie

2025

378,00
367,00
374,86
373,67
372,33

387,17
378,14
385,00
371,71
370,20
375,40
361,50
339,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

390,86
379,57
380,14
373,50
368,00
367,17
374,00
363,60
355,50

373,57
379,86
379,86
371,71
371,86
370,33

Aktuell

377,50
376,80
374,86
373,00
372,33

385,00
381,43
381,14
379,57
368,83
364,00
361,50
339,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

388,57
381,43
378,43
373,50
368,00
367,43
367,14
363,60
355,50

381,71
377,14
376,00
372,60
371,86
370,33

376

386
374
380
384
369

389
379
380

368
372

377
385
380

379

390
389
386
377
379

387
385
377

371
371

376
377
371

377

375
383
377
379
359

383
380
381

365
372

382
373
375
373

381

388
385
386
382
375

389
383
373

367
364

382
376
375
371

374

373

382
378
385
376
359

388
386
378

366
357

386
373
375
373

374

386
379
375
382

364

394
375
380

366
368

383
376
375
371

378

388
382
379
377
372

390
382
380

369
366

386
380
381
375



Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2025 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Ersatz
SGi Oberdischingen 1 7 S Nagel, Bianca 374,57 370,00 382 373 369 368 357 365 376
8 E Nagel, Lukas 372,14 363,50 364 363
SGi Engstingen 1 1 S Eyb, Diana 384,71 387,83 391 386 390 384 388 388
2 E Richter, Michelle 383,00 383,00
3 S8 Bonnet, Linda 383,80 382,75 381 378 387 385
4 S Martin, Maya Sophie 380,80 381,83 379 379 376 388 383 386
5 8 Heusel, Markus 370,71 37486 368 376 378 372 377 373 380
6 S Diemer, Florian 370,43 373,29 374 377 375 371 365 380 371
7 E Darr, Louis 354,50 367,50 360 375
8 E Schafer, Hannah-Luisa 365,50 365,50
9 E Bonnet, Marco 358,20 364,00 364
10 E Wagner, Crafft 347,30 348,00 348 348
SSV Starzach 1 1 8 Mdiller, Leonie 344,00 380,57 378 387 378 383 377 380 381
2 E Frick, Ellen 353,50 379,00 379
3 S Kaiser, Stephan 374,57 378,29 378 374 373 381 375 382 385
4 S Frick, Heike 379,83 376,00 374 373 372 373 385 374 381
5 S Hoche, Alexa 373,29 37243 366 368 379 370 365 376 383
6 S Brenner, Hans-Peter 364,43 370,50 364 365 371 372 375 376
7 E Goller, Stefan 368,43 368,43
8 E Beiter, Simon 366,00 366,00
9 E Beiter, Lukas 366,00 366,00
10 E Edler, Marco 340,50 340,50



